Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Jalal-u-Din Khilji
. Ala-u-Din Khilji
. Babar

. Akbar

1 Who was the founder of Khilji Empire?

. Qutab-ud-Din Aibak
. Sultan Balsan
. Sultan Nasir-ud-Din
. None of them

2 Who was the first Muslim King of India?

. Calcutta

. Lahore

. Delhi

. None of them

3 Tramerlane the great conqueror penetrated in India soon after 1398-9 and

. 1193
. 1194
. 1196
. 1198

4 In which of the following year Shahab-ud-Din Ghouri died near Jhelum?
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A. Ghoris
. . . B. Lodhis
5 The Ghaznavi Empire was ended in 12th Century by the_ . C. Mughals
D. Sayyed's
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. 1020
. 1025
. 1030
. 1035

6 In which of the following year Sultan Mehmood Ghaznavi died?

. Mahmood Ghaznavi

. Shahab-ud-din Ghouri

. Qutab-u-din Aibak
Sultan Balban

7 Who destroyed the Somnat Temple?

. Malik Kafur

8 Who was the first Muslim Governor of Lahore? : %Ut.ab'Ud'Dm Abak
. Malik Ayaz

. None of them
. 900

. 1000

. 1100

. 1200

9 In which of the following year Mehmood Ghaznavi attacked on subcontinent for the first time?

Mahmood Ghaznavi
B. Shahab-ud-Din Ghouri
C. Qutab-ud-Din Aibak
D. Sultan Balban

10 Who made Punjab Sindh and Balochistan part of the Ghaznavi empire?



