

NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the founder of Khilji Empire?	A. Jalal-u-Din Khilji B. Ala-u-Din Khilji C. Babar D. Akbar
2	Who was the first Muslim King of India?	A. Qutab-ud-Din Aibak B. Sultan Balsan C. Sultan Nasir-ud-Din D. None of them
3	Tramerlane the great conqueror penetrated in India soon after 1398-9 and	A. Calcutta B. Lahore C. Delhi D. None of them
4	In which of the following year Shahab-ud-Din Ghouri died near Jhelum?	A. 1193 B. 1194 C. 1196 D. 1198
5	The Ghaznavi Empire was ended in 12th Century by the	A. Ghoris B. Lodhis C. Mughals D. Sayyed's
6	In which of the following year Sultan Mehmood Ghaznavi died?	A. 1020 B. 1025 C. 1030 D. 1035
7	Who destroyed the Somnat Temple?	A. Mahmood Ghaznavi B. Shahab-ud-din Ghouri C. Qutab-u-din Aibak D. Sultan Balban
8	Who was the first Muslim Governor of Lahore?	A. Malik Kafur B. Qutab-ud-Din Aibak C. Malik Ayaz D. None of them
9	In which of the following year Mehmood Ghaznavi attacked on subcontinent for the first time?	A. 900 B. 1000 C. 1100 D. 1200
10	Who made Punjab Sindh and Balochistan part of the Ghaznavi empire?	A. Mahmood Ghaznavi B. Shahab-ud-Din Ghouri C. Qutab-ud-Din Aibak D. Sultan Balban